
RMT

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

RMT

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Highly efficient in medium to hard rock

Long stroke, high impact energy

Large piston diameter makes it very efficient even at low air 

pressure

Rifle Bar Rota�on mechanism

Under Ground Mining

Medium & Hard rock condi�on

Metal Mining

Specification

RMT 34W
Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

JACKLEG  DRILL

 RMT 34WModel #

Weight 

Length

Hole range

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet

Shank size - 8311 0408 05

2280

33.5 kg

775 mm

 27 - 41 mm

6 bar

88 l/s

80 mm

70 mm

25 mm

22 x 108 mm

76 lb

30.5”

1 " - 1.63 "

87 psi

186 cfm

3.15"

2.76”

1"

�⁄�" x 4¼"
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