





- Highly efficient in medium to hard rock
- Long stroke, high impact energy
- Large piston diameter makes it very efficient even at low air pressure
- Rifle Bar Rotation mechanism

## Where it is used?

- Under Ground Mining
- Medium & Hard rock condition
- Metal Mining







Lubricator

**Spare Parts** 

## **Specification**

Model #	RMT 34W	
Weight	33.5 kg	76 lb
Length	775 mm	30.5"
Hole range	27 - 41 mm	1 " - 1.63 "
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	88 l/s	186 cfm
Blows per minute	2280	
Piston dia	80 mm	3.15"
Piston stroke	70 mm	2.76"
Air inlet	25 mm	1"
Shank size - 8311 0408 05	22 x 108 mm	%" x 4¼"

